Live Cattle Exports via Darwin Port – DECEMBER 2017
Please note: figures are for cattle exported through the Port of Darwin only; some NT cattle are exported through interstate ports.
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December at a glance
· 25,679 cattle through the Darwin Port during December; 6,063 more than last month and 18,043 less than in December 2016.
· 19,824 NT cattle through the Darwin Port during December; 7,545 more than last month and 11,087 less than in December 2016.
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Total Cattle, Port of Darwin
NT Cattle, Port of Darwin
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
295,605
269,617
246,990
359,616
493,958
487,568
355,656
287,221
272,749
253,797
234,249
308,784
324,477
287,892
235,625
177,574

Subscribe or unsubscribe to the monthly Pastoral Market Update.

Prepared by NT Department of Primary Industry and Resources. For further information contact PMU@nt.gov.au. This publication contains commodity market information prepared for DPIR staff use in strategic research and extension planning.  While DPIF exercise care in the compilation and preparation of this information, no responsibility is taken for its accuracy or for the completeness of any information that is reproduced from other sources.  DPIR denies any loss or damage to any person whether caused directly or indirectly by the use of any of the information provided. 
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OTHER LIVESTOCK EXPORTS VIA DARWIN PORT
Includes NT and interstate stock.
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NATIONAL CATTLE PRICES
www.mla.com.au/prices-and-markets

CURRENCY EXCHANGE RATES
www.oanda.com/currency/converter 
NT CATTLE MOVED INTERSTATE
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Live cattle exports thru Port of Darwin 2016 - 2017
All cattle 2016	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	19630	20915	43931	11720	39815	45138	34010	33175	9118	17582	36900	43722	NT cattle 2016	10600.2	11294.1	26797.91	7852	24008.445	31596.6	23504.866900719935	27502.074999999997	7157.63	8421.7780000000002	25977.599999999999	30911.453999999998	All cattle 2017	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	12194	13752	29074	30134	39475	16854	17730	41749	23495	17469	19616	25679	NT cattle 2017	8304.1140000000014	5473.2960000000003	12530.894	16181.958000000002	28185.149999999998	11275.326000000001	11425.520706616593	26710.097604197847	15601.208553680859	9782.6400000000012	12279.615999999998	19824.188000000002	Cattle number
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